ALBETTONE O3 AGOSTO24 y 4

CONTEST

SX Contest SX1 - Heat 1
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgml'/mmg
Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel.
Tempo gara Diff. Primo
Po. 1-# 941 PELLEGRINI A. . Po.5-#412 JENSEN F. +
6:37.359 26.998
1 49.360 +01.602  18:52:48.899 58,347 1 51.672 +01.028  18:52:51.211 55,736
2 50.514 +02.756  18:53:39.413 57,014 2 51.326 +00.682  18:53:42.537 56,112
3 48.691 +00.933  18:54:28.104 59,149 3 52.033 +01.389  18:54:34.570 55,349
4 48.786 +01.028  18:55:16.890 59,033 4 51.516 +00.872  18:55:26.086 55,905
5 49.588 +01.830  18:56:06.478 58,079 5 50.955 +00.311  18:56:17.041 56,520
6 48.223 +00.465  18:56:54.701 59,723 [ 50.644 R 18:57:07.685 56,868
7 - 18:57:42.459 60,304 7 56.446 +05.802  18:58:04.131 51,022
8 54.439 +06.681  18:58:36.898 52,903 8 59.765 +09.121  18:59:03.896 48,189
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
Po. 2 - #5LEONOW V. +02.887 Po. 6 - # 124 TANG M. +2 Laps
1 48.032 +-00-764  18:52:47.571 59,960 1 48.672 +-02.-205  18:52:48.211 59,172
2 49.420 +00.624  18:53:36.991 58,276 2 52.310 +01.433 18:53:40.521 55,056
EBN  48.796 18:54:25.787 59,021 B 50.87 7 18:54:31.398 56,607
4 48.972 +00.176  18:55:14.759 58,809 4 51.306 +00.429  18:55:22.704 56,134
5 50.658 +01.862 18:56:05.417 56,852 5 51.301 +00.424  18:56:14.005 56,139
6 50.887 +02.091  18:56:56.304 56,596 6 51.878 +01.001  18:57:05.883 55,515
7 49.437 +00.641 18:57:45.741 58,256
8 54.044 +05.248  18:58:39.785 53,290
Diff. Primo
Po. 3 - # 952 MACLER L. +11.766
1 46.735 +-03-152  18:52:46.274 61,624
2 50.031 +00.144  18:53:36.305 57,564
3 BCKLy @ 18:54:26.192 57,730
4 50.546 +00.659  18:55:16.738 56,978
5 50.538 +00.651  18:56:07.276 56,987
6 50.950 +01.063  18:56:58.226 56,526
7 50.609 +00.722  18:57:48.835 56,907
8 59.829 +09.942  18:58:48.664 48,137
Diff. Primo
Po.4-#819 BRUN G. +19.687
1 52.842 +02.164  18:52:52.381 54,502
2 50.927 +00.249  18:53:43.308 56,552
3 51.639 +00.961  18:54:34.947 55,772
4 51.761 +01.083  18:55:26.708 55,640
5 50.840 +00.162  18:56:17.548 56,648
6 --------- 18:57:08.226 56,829
7 51.389 +00.711  18:57:59.615 56,043
8 56.970 +06.292  18:58:56.585 50,553

Fastest lap: 47.758
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